
  

 

Our pre-qualified suppliers - New People Leader 

Name Email Delivery Method Located in 

Adam Cooper adam@creativeleadership.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Alex Brittenden-Smith alex@brittendensmith.co.nz Face to Face Marlborough 

Ali Tocker  ali@tictoc.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Alistair McDonald alistair@yaketyyak.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Andrea Thompson andrea@catapult.co.nz Face to Face Wellington 

Cillín Hearns cillin@resultscoaching.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Claire Wynn claire.wynn@brandheart.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Douglas Lang douglas@altris.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Auckland 

Geoff Harrison geoff@cultivatingleadership.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Jeremy Leslie jeremy@jeremyleslie.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Karen Waitt Karen@karenwaitt.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Kristen Cooper kjcooper@xtra.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Christchurch 

Martin Fenwick martin@altris.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Marlborough 

Martyn Pinckard martyn@continuumconsulting.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Melanie Beirne  melanie@wsfnz.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Meredith Osmond meredith@thoughtpartners.co.nz Face to Face Waikato 

Michelle McCormack michelle@peoplefocus.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Rob Hoult rob@teamleader.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Christchurch 

Sarah Tocker sarah@sarahtocker.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Wellington 

Sue Hornblow sue@suehornblow.com Face to Face Auckland 

Tania Hodges  tania@digitalindigenous.co.nz Face to Face Waikato 

Yvonne Mclean yvonne@strategicdirection.co.nz Face to Face and Virtual Auckland 

 


